J-19
OMEGA-FLO ® 2-WAY ZERO
DIFFERENTIAL SOLENOID VALVES
� Normally Closed,
Assisted Lift Design
� Ideal for Compressed
Air, Inert Gas, and Water
� Process Temperature

$138
SV3501, $138,
shown larger
than actual size.
J-20
J
Comes complete with operator’s manual, 8 W coil and cable grip connector.
Ordering Examples: SV3501, 1⁄4" valve for 7⁄16" orifice, $138.
SV3503, 1⁄2" valve for 5⁄8" orifice, $142.
Model No. Price Description
Connectors
SV-CGC $9 Replacement cable grip connector
SV-CC 9 1⁄2" conduit connector
Coils
SV8COIL-115AC $20 Replacement 8 W coil for 110 to 120 Vac/50 to 60 Hz 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
SV8COIL-12DC 20 8 W coil for 12 Vdc154°C (310°F) (Class F)
SV8COIL-24DC 20 8 W coil for 24 Vdc 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
SV8COIL-24AC/60HZ 20 8 W coil for 24 Vac/60Hz 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
SV8COIL-220AC 20 8 W coil for 220 to 240 Vac/50 to 60 Hz154°C (310°F) (Class F)
SV8COIL-115/60HZ 28 8 W coil for 115 Vac/60 Hz 182°C (360°F) (Class H)
SV12COIL-120/60HZ 28 12 W coil for 120 Vac/60 Hz 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
SV12COIL-12DC 28 12 W coil for 12 Vdc 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
SV12COIL-24DC 28 12 W coil for 24 Vdc 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
SV14COIL-24DC 60 14 W coil for 24 Vdc 182°C (360°F) (Class H)
SV14COIL-24/50-60HZ 60 14 W coil for 24 Vdc/50 to 60Hz 182°C (360°F) (Class H)
SV14COIL-12DC 60 14 W coil for 12 Vdc 182°C (360°F) (Class H)
Repair Kits (Include Diaphragm, Spring, Plunger, and O-rings)
VRK-3512 $41 Repair kit for SV3501 and SV3502
VRK-3534 41 Repair kit for SV3503 and SV3504
VRK-3505 41 Repair kit for SV3505